0B/T79-2000 M4 x § Hex Socket Jackscrew 9
M4 x 6
Real Sight Set (Windage
BL-1101-03 Adjustment) I
EL-1101-00-15 Real Sight Spring Leaf | 1
14N Quter Barrel
BL-1102-06 Assembly 1
BL-1101-00-21 Magwell Spacer 1
EL-1101-00-22 Magwell Spacer Screw Nut| 2
BL-1101-00-8 Selector Screw Cover 1
BL-1101-00-9 Cut Off Lever 1
EL-1101-00-10 Selector Level 1
EL-1101-00-11 Selector Transfer Shaft| 1
BL-1101-00-13 Non-standard Slotted {
Head Screw
EL-1101-00-12 M Grip (Brown) 1
B3 Ver. 3 Upgraded Gear Box 1
Assembly
EL-1110-02 PMC Receiver Assembly 1
BL-1101-00-T M Selector 1
74N Mid-cap 120Rds Magazine
BL-1102-08 (akolite, Brom Color) BL-1102-00-1 Flat Head Selector Screw 1
Lower Hand Guard Rear : .
EL-1102-00-2 Spring Leaf 1 9 EL-1101-00-5 Charging Handle Spring | 1
1 14N Lower Handguard i Charging Handle Spring
BL-1102-07 Assembly 1 8 EL-1101-00-4 Cuide 1
: Charging Handle Copper
BL-1101-00-16 (leaning Rod 1 T EL-1101-00-3 Case 1
BL-1102-00-3 4N Flash Bider | 1 | 6 | GB/TTI-2000Max4 | X SOCk;zXf‘a"kS“ew {
14N Upper Handguard Gas P
EL-1102-05 Tube Assenbly 1 5 BL-1101-00~1 Dust Cover Button 1
EL-1101-00-14 M Charging Handle 1 4 EL-1101-00-2 M Dust Cover 1
_ Hex Socket Head Cap _ Hex Socket Head Cap
GB/T70. 1-2000 M3 x 20 Seren N3x)0 ) 3 | GB/T70.1-2008 M4 x 15 Sren Nixl5 1
(B819-1976 M3 x 8 Philips Flat Head Screw 1 ) CB/T69-2000 M5 X 15 Slotted Oval Head Screw {
M3x8 M5x15
74N 1 Barrel
BL-1102-03-A filer satte 1|1 BL-1102-01 74 Fixed Stock 1
Assembly (Red)
#5 A% ¥E R5 lin A% $E
00 BL-A102
FR 00
% | EIH5 20 M ERE
% 7 AK—74N B & & i g £ b A
B :
> 1:2
I¥nE 1K £ 1%
RERE
¥ X
* %




